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                                Official Show Report

   Affiliate:            Garden State Budgerigar Society    

   Judge: David Collier Show Date:  June 25, 2011

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

               Number of Birds             Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 44 4      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 40 6

 

  Novice: 13 4 Phone:    732 583 1591

  Junior: 4 2

  Endangered: 5 2 E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 106 16

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 715 Stu Sacks Cobalt C 8S-44 2009

Best Opposite Sex 724 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Best Young 719 Stu Sacks Grey Green C 8S-40 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 718 Stu Sacks Cobalt H 8S-42 2011

Second Best In Show 717 Stu Sacks Cobalt C 8S-79 2010

Third Best In Show 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-177 2009

Fourth Best In Show 706 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010

Fifth Best In Show 723 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Dark Green C 8S-56 2008

Sixth Best In Show 719 Stu Sacks Grey Green C 8S-40 2011

Seventh Best In Show 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009

Eighth Best In Show 724 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Ninth Best In Show 725 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Opaline Sky H 8S-187 2009

Tenth Best In Show 504 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky H MDR-15 2010

BEST ENDANGERED 541 Marcia Halbert Fallow Light Green C 52G-26 2006

Second Best In Show 540 Marcia Halbert Clearwing Cobalt C 52G-17 2007

Third Best In Show 746 Barbara Waterman Fallow Light Green C 46Y-05 2010

Fourth Best In Show 747 Barbara Waterman Fallow Sky C 46Y-04 2010

Fifth Best In Show 542 Marcia Halbert Fallow Harl Sky Violet C 52G-25 2008
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 715 Stu Sacks Cobalt C 8S-44 2009

Best Opposite Sex 724 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Best Young 719 Stu Sacks Grey Green C 8S-40 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 718 Stu Sacks Cobalt H 8S-42 2011

Second 717 Stu Sacks Cobalt C 8S-79 2010

Third 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-177 2009

Fourth 706 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010

Fifth 723 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Dark Green C 8S-56 2008

Sixth 719 Stu Sacks Grey Green C 8S-40 2011

Seventh 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009

Eighth 724 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009

Ninth 725 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Opaline Sky H 8S-187 2009

Tenth 733 Julie Willis Grey C JEW-84 2008

BEST INTERMEDIATE 504 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky H MDR-15 2010

Best Opposite Sex 508 Mike Romano Violet C MDR-05 2010

Best Young 503 Mike Romano Cinnamon Light Green H MDR-03 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 518 New Life Budgies Grey  C 55K-03 2011

Second 508 Mike Romano Violet C MDR-05 2010

Third 502 Mike Romano Sky H MDR-11 2009

Fourth 513 New Life Budgies Grey Green C 55K-04 2009

Fifth 538 Marcia Halbert Cinnamon Sky H 52G-72 2007

Sixth 516 New Life Budgies Light Green C 55K-17 2009

Seventh 517 New Life Budgies Light Green C 55K-14 2009

Eighth 539 Marcia Halbert Yellow Opaline GG H 52G-04 2009

Ninth 506 Mike Romano Spangle Grey C MDR-05 2009

Tenth 503 Mike Romano Cinnamon Light Green H MDR-03 2011

BEST NOVICE 204 Aldo Covello Cinnamon Grey Green H AFC-32 2009

Best Opposite Sex 211 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-06 2008

Best Young 207 Aldo Covello Cinnamon Light Green H AFC-11 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 208 Aldo Covello Cobalt C AFC-15 2011

Second 211 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-06 2008

Third 206 Aldo Covello Cobalt C AFC-29 2010

Fourth 209 Elaine MacKelvey Opaline Light Green C ECM-09 2010

Fifth 207 Aldo Covello Cinnamon Light Green H AFC-11 2011

Sixth 210 Joyce D'Accardi Cinnamon Grey Green C JGD-08 2009

Seventh 212 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-04 2008

Eighth 203 Aldo Covello Cinnamon Light Green C AFC-04 2010

Ninth 213 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-08 2010

Tenth 202 Gregory Covello Sr. Y/F Cinnamon Grey C GAC-05 2010
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST JUNIOR 3 Gregory Covello Jr. Y/F Sky C GC2-23 2010

Best Opposite Sex 4 Gregory Covello Jr. Y/F Sky H GC2-23 2011

Best Young 4 Gregory Covello Jr. Y/F Sky H GC2-23 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 2 Owen Covello Dark Green C OBC-25 2011

Second 4 Gregory Covello Jr. Y/F Sky H GC2-23 2011

Third 1 Owen Covello Cinnamon Opaline GG H OBC-23 2011

Fourth 2 Owen Covello Dark Green C OBC-25 2011

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 712 Stu Sacks Light Green C 8S-63 2010 12 6

Dark Green 713 Stu Sacks Dark Green C 8S-96 2009 4 4

Sky 714 Stu Sacks Sky C 8S-177 2009 4 3

Cobalt 715 Stu Sacks Cobalt C 8S-44 2009 8 3

Grey Green 719 Stu Sacks Grey Green C 8S-40 2011 6 3

Grey 733 Julie Willis Grey C JEW-84 2008 7 6

Opaline Green 722 Stu Sacks Opaline Dark Green H 8S-15 2010 6 3

Cinnamon Green 706 Chuck Romano Cinnamon Grey Green C CVR-17 2010 12 7

Cinnamon Blue 724 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Grey   H 8S-117 2009 4 3

Opaline Cinnamon 725 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Opaline Sky H 8S-187 2009 3 3

Lacewing 708 Chuck Romano Lacewing Yellow H CVR-54 2010 3 2

Spangle 709 Chuck Romano Spangle Grey C CVR-38 2010 8 5

Dominant Pied 744 Barbara Waterman Dominant Pied Sky C 1EE-10 2010 4 3

Yellow Face 727 Stu Sacks Yellow Face Grey C 8S-51 2007 8 5

Yellow 729 Stu Sacks Yellow  C 8S-33 2009 3 3

White 730 Stu Sacks White C 8S-05 2011 2 2

Violet  732 Stu Sacks Violet C 8S-129 2010 5 3

Clearwing 540 Marcia Halbert Clearwing Cobalt C 52G-17 2007 1 1

Fallow 541 Marcia Halbert Fallow Light Green C 52G-26 2006 3 2

AOARV 542 Marcia Halbert Fallow Harl Sky Violet C 52G-25 2008 1 1


